Tel. + 46 (0)31-711 93 00   I   e-mail: info@kacab.se   I   www.krympslang.nu   I   www.buntband.nu   I   www.kacab.se
S
O
F
T
 P
V
C

FLEXOCAP
Article No.
Internal diam-eter
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm) +/- 20%
Length
+/- 2 (mm)
MOQ (pcs)
ATEC-F-04 4 0,75 3.0 - 30.0 10000
ATEC-F-05 5 1 3.0 - 40.0 10000
ATEC-F-06 6 1 3.0 - 70.0 10000
ATEC-F-07 7 1 3.0 - 70.0 10000
ATEC-F-08 8 1 3.0 - 70.0 10000
ATEC-F-09 9 1 3.0 - 70.0 10000
ATEC-F-10 10 1,4 3.0 - 70.0 5000
ATEC-F-12 12 1,4 3.0 - 70.0 5000
ATEC-F-14 14 1,5 3.0 - 70.0 5000
ATEC-F-16 16 1,5 3.0 - 70.0 5000
ATEC-F-18 18 1,5 3.0 - 70.0 5000
ATEC-F-20 20 1,7 3.0 - 70.0 5000
ATEC-F-22 22 1,8 3.0 - 70.0 5000
ATEC-F-25 25 1,8 3.0 - 70.0 5000
ATEC-F-28 28 2,1 3.0 - 70.0 5000
ATEC-F-34 34 1,8 3.0 - 70.0 1000
ATEC-F-41 41 1,9 3.0 - 70.0 1000
ATEC-F-44 44 1,9 3.0 - 70.0 1000
ATEC-F-48 48 1,9 3.0 - 70.0 1000
ATEC-F-52 52 1,9 3.0 - 70.0 1000
ATEC-F-60 60 1,9 3.0 - 70.0 1000
RoHS
+85°C
-35°C
   C°